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Final Results
NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3

2018-04-29
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.0075 35. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

2 92.66 489.2663 45. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

3 87.88 464.0222 25. David Meuken Open - U NLD

4 87.37 461.3214 36. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

5 85.80 453.0263 13. Luuk Van Hulten Open - U NLD

6 84.85 448.0263 16. Stephan Van Hauwe Open - U BEL

7 75.34 397.8094 11. Jolanda Wigger Open L U NLD puppypower

8 74.91 395.5228 41. Bart Verwijst Open S U BEL

9 72.69 383.7887 9. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD

10 72.58 383.2436 40. Gerard Timmers Open S U NLD 05061962

11 66.78 352.5810 5. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

12 66.00 348.5111 42. Richard Van Der Wel Open - U NLD

13 65.94 348.1754 23. George Michon Open - U NLD

14 63.19 333.6522 43. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

15 45.54 240.4789 47. Pim De Bruijn Open S U NLD

16 34.31 181.1377 21. John Bakker Open S D NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 527.0662 15. Nic Wuyts Standard - U BEL

2 96.17 506.8962 4. Ingemar Bouwhuis Standard - U NLD

3 88.28 465.3034 2. Jamie Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

4 81.55 429.8223 51. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

5 79.51 419.0529 39. Thomas Coquelle Standard J U BEL

6 77.48 408.3698 12. Jeroen Berkepeis Standard - U NLD

7 76.59 403.6975 31. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S U NLD

8 73.25 386.0920 28. Jeffrey Bruns Standard - U NLD

9 71.73 378.0886 1. Guy De Backer Standard SS U BEL playboy

10 66.88 352.4869 38. Alexandre Coquelle Standard J U BEL bga

11 55.12 290.5032 3. Martin Hess Standard - U NLD

12 54.94 289.5608 22. Cees Willemse Standard SS U NLD cees

13 54.49 287.1733 29. Gerhard Oude Voshaar Standard - U USA

14 54.27 286.0349 32. Wai Lam Standard - U NLD

15 53.16 280.1699 14. Nico Winkelman Standard - U BEL

16 50.71 267.2987 17. Mathias Van Hauwe Standard J U BEL

17 49.85 262.7560 50. Erik Van Esch Standard - U NLD

18 46.48 244.9591 20. Geert Van de Vyver Standard S U BEL

19 43.54 229.4618 44. Peter Steinhorst Standard SS U DEU
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 563.5425 24. Hans Wigger Production S U NLD machinegun

2 81.61 459.8894 19. Don De Rooij Production - U NLD donnyd

3 80.10 451.4128 37. Marc Cauchies Production SS U BEL

4 55.79 314.4218 30. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

STANDARD JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 419.0529 39. Thomas Coquelle Standard J U BEL

2 84.12 352.4868 38. Alexandre Coquelle Standard J U BEL bga

3 63.79 267.2988 17. Mathias Van Hauwe Standard J U BEL
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 429.8223 51. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

2 93.92 403.6975 31. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S U NLD

3 56.99 244.9591 20. Geert Van de Vyver Standard S U BEL
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 378.0886 1. Guy De Backer Standard SS U BEL playboy

2 76.59 289.5609 22. Cees Willemse Standard SS U NLD cees

3 60.69 229.4618 44. Peter Steinhorst Standard SS U DEU



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-14 06:03

NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 563.5425 24. Hans Wigger Production S U NLD machinegun

2 80.10 451.4128 37. Marc Cauchies Production SS U BEL

3 55.79 314.4218 30. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 3 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.0076 35. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

2 92.66 489.2662 45. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

3 87.37 461.3214 36. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

4 74.91 395.5228 41. Bart Verwijst Open S U BEL

5 72.69 383.7887 9. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD

6 72.58 383.2436 40. Gerard Timmers Open S U NLD 05061962

7 66.78 352.5809 5. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

8 63.19 333.6522 43. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

9 45.54 240.4789 47. Pim De Bruijn Open S U NLD

10 34.31 181.1377 21. John Bakker Open S D NLD


